City

of

Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
600540600
603188988
602869201
604214734
605331401
603138239
605342216

604713727
604050545
605342102
605290221
604729483
605335849

604281263
604668483
605351851
605254539
605342830
605341957
604037263
600152332

601841568

604184091

604300650
604384607

603197168

604530843
604301297
604567813
604701220
604959388
605288727
605299443

A WOMDERFLL

BUSINESS LICENSES
OCTOBER 2023

NAME

RHOADES CONSTRUCTION
STUDIO LAURALLC

H&R BLOCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
ANGELEONE, LTD
ENHANCEDNAILX

DELMAS, LLC

RICKY'S CUT ZONE

ATRIA MANAGEMENT COMPANY,
WALLA WALLA BREAD COMPANY
PONTI LAW

BASKIN ROBBINS - WALLA WALLA
NOVO LEGAL GROUP PLLC
JENNIFER KONRAD LE

FACILITY GUIDELINES INSTITUTE,
INC. DBA FACILITY GUIDELINES
RIDGELINE UTILITIES, LLC

THE BULLOCK AGENCY

EQUIS MORTGAGE GROUP, INC.
RRE-GLOBAL, LLC

HR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.
ACE LANDSCAPING

SMITH INSULATION, INC.

TALISMAN CONSTRUCTION SER-
VICES, INC.

SPOTTLESS PERSONAL CLEANING
SERVICES

MOMENTUM RE SEATTLE 2 WALLA
WALLA, LLC

J&V BUILDERS LLC

AMERICAN CONCRETE & CON-
STRUCTION

SASH WEDDING RENTALS & CUS-
TOM DECOR

M2 CATTLE COMPANY L.L.C.

RM DRYWALL LLC

ALPHA RENOVATIONS

GARCIA PRIME LANDSCAPING LLC
PUROCLEAN OF SE WASHINGTON
GOLDEN COFFEE LLC

PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Contractor, General Construction
Fitness facility

Tax preparation services

Men's clothing

Manicurist.

Wine sales & production

Barber.

Assisted living
Restaurant
Lawyer, Law Firm.
Restaurant

Law Firm.

Esthetician.

Health Care Consulting.
Telecommunications installer
Insurance Agent.

Mortgage Company, Broker.
RV parts

Medical device sales
Contractor, lawn maintenance

Contractor, weatherization
Contractor, masonry

Janitorial services

Real estate sales & property manage-
ment

Contractor, residential remodel
Contractor, concrete

Wedding decoration & supplies
Cattle ranch

Contractor, drywall

Contractor, general construction
Contractor, lawn maintenance

Fire and Water Damage Restoration.

Catered coffee sales

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

MO

COEUR D ALENE
uT

CA

NV

PA

WALLA WALLA
KENNEWICK

SPOKANE

KENNEWICK

WALLA WALLA
DESERT AIRE

KENNEWICK

PASCO
RITZVILLE
PASCO
PASCO
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
KENNEWICK



City of

Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

WC|"C| OCTOBER 2023
55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362
TYPE UBI # NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604852507 LILIANA ALTERATIONS Clothing alterations & cleaning WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605331823 DOUG AND BRENDA SWENSON Pickleball court management WALLA WALLA
RENEW REFRESH REST STOP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605338028 SHELTER HOUSING PROGRAM Social services KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605222882 RIV-VAL CONSTRUCTION LLC Contractor, General Construction MOXEE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605337188 RUSTIC BEAUTY BY LYNNETTE Handcrafted items KENNEWICK
INNER SPARK ACUPUNCTURE AND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605339707 HOLISTIC MEDICINE LLC Healthcare, acupunture VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605331478 REVYELLOW LLC Consultant KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605335154 AUTO CAREER CONNECT Talent recruiting & consulting services GIG HARBOR
HAYWARD CONSULTING & CREA-  Native American language consultant
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605340158 TIONS, LLC & art sales TACOMA
BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE COMPA-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605330765 NY LLC Catered coffee sales WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605340435 PYT BEAUTY LLC Cosmetics & perfume sales SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 600626576 VIVID IMAGINATIONS Face painting RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605317413 MEDICAL STAFF LINK LLC Healthcare professional SELAH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605344042 WILSON WORKS Contractor, handyman DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605331287 IV J'S VINEYARD Vineyard. BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605341548 SOUPY CROCHET Handcrafted items WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605341461 WINDOW NATION LLC Contractor, General Construction AUBURN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605344137 BEYOND THE GRID BLOG Marketing Consultant. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604528715 SALISH REAL ESTATE SERVICES  Real Estate Broker. RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605332178 FENCE'EM Contractor, fencing VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605351015 JL BUILDING, LLC Contractor, Construction. WALLA WALLA
ANNAVIGA HEALTHCARE SER-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605350036 VICES Home healthcare provider KENNEWICK
SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING LA-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 600500143 BORATORIES, INC. Training RICHLAND
INDUSTRIAL DRIVE COMPONENTS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605352605 LLC Industrial Equipment Sales. RIDGEFIELD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605348238 MARTINEZ TOOLS LLC Retail truck tools PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605346491 HENLEY MCKINNON LLC Consultant PUYALLUP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605349649 WARRIOR CHILDREN Author, Band, Musician. BELLEVUE
Native American consultant, educator,
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605338315 TIPI TRAILS, LLC & art sales TACOMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604971291 JAYMULK MEDIA, L.L.C. Video editing & production COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605355827 HPA HEALTHCARE Employment Agency. SPOKANE
WW Home Occ 603543154 READ ASSOCIATES, LLC Residential plan consultant WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604969890 LOCAL BLOOMS BY JO Floral arrangements WALLA WALLA

A WOMDERFLL

PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



TYPE

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Non-Profit

WW Non-Profit

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #

605159946
605243WW
Gen Bus

605257212
605249314

605250798
60513WW
Home Occ6

605237134
605258282
605297472
605328027
605314482

605316971
605303287
605195207

604228999
605340855
604269480

602098182

605333770

A WOMDERFLL

BUSINESS LICENSES
OCTOBER 2023

NAME

REID CONSTRUCTION CONSULT-
ING, LLC

HALCYON CANDLE COMPANY
MAY J CONSULTING LLC

J. TREFFRY STUDIO LLC
PETERSON, LINDA GRACE

KEITH BAKER BOOKS, LLC
DELTA CLEANING

SANFORD DESIGN BUILD

MIMI'S PLAYSCHOOL CHILDCARE
SUMMIT VIEW PROPERTIES
NIKI'S DUST BUNNY BUSTERS

DRAGON & KOI CURIOSITIES LLC
HOPE DAYCARE LLC
SITIOGO BUSINESS SERVICES

DU4 CUSTOM DECORATING AND
CRAFTS

TAMARA PAUL
MOLTEN MANOR

WALLA WALLA VALLEY WINE ALLI-
ANCE

KENDLE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
RESEARCH

PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Building Construction Consultant.

Online sales
Business Consulting.
Art Restoration and Conservation.

Bookkeeping & payroll services

lllustrator.

Cleaning Service, Window Washer.
Contractor, General Construction
Child Care Facility.

Vacation rental property management

Cleaning Service.

Trading Cards, Collectibles, Hobby,
Toy, and Game Retailers.

Child Care Facility.

Bookkeeping & accounting services

Custom wreaths
Home healthcare provider

Short-term rental

Wine industry support

Consultant

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

CHELAN



