



BUSINESS LICENSES OCTOBER 2023

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	600540600	RHOADES CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, General Construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603188988	STUDIO LAURA LLC	Fitness facility	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602869201	H&R BLOCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	Tax preparation services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604214734	ANGELEONE, LTD	Men's clothing	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605331401	ENHANCEDNAILX	Manicurist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603138239	DELMAS, LLC	Wine sales & production	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605342216	RICKY'S CUT ZONE	Barber.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604713727	ATRIA MANAGEMENT COMPANY,	Assisted living	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604050545	WALLA WALLA BREAD COMPANY	Restaurant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605342102	PONTI LAW	Lawyer, Law Firm.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605290221	BASKIN ROBBINS - WALLA WALLA	Restaurant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604729483	NOVO LEGAL GROUP PLLC	Law Firm.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605335849	JENNIFER KONRAD LE	Esthetician.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604281263	FACILITY GUIDELINES INSTITUTE, INC. DBA FACILITY GUIDELINES	Health Care Consulting.	МО
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604668483	RIDGELINE UTILITIES, LLC	Telecommunications installer	COEUR D ALENE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605351851	THE BULLOCK AGENCY	Insurance Agent.	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605254539	EQUIS MORTGAGE GROUP, INC.	Mortgage Company, Broker.	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605342830	RRE-GLOBAL, LLC	RV parts	NV
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605341957	HR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.	Medical device sales	PA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604037263	ACE LANDSCAPING	Contractor, lawn maintenance	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600152332	SMITH INSULATION, INC.	Contractor, weatherization	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601841568	TALISMAN CONSTRUCTION SER- VICES, INC.	Contractor, masonry	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604184091	SPOTTLESS PERSONAL CLEANING SERVICES	Janitorial services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604300650	MOMENTUM RE SEATTLE 2 WALLA WALLA, LLC	Real estate sales & property management	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604384607	J&V BUILDERS LLC	Contractor, residential remodel	DESERT AIRE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603197168	AMERICAN CONCRETE & CON- STRUCTION	Contractor, concrete	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604530843	SASH WEDDING RENTALS & CUSTOM DECOR	Wedding decoration & supplies	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604301297	M2 CATTLE COMPANY L.L.C.	Cattle ranch	RITZVILLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604567813	RM DRYWALL LLC	Contractor, drywall	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604701220	ALPHA RENOVATIONS	Contractor, general construction	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604959388	GARCIA PRIME LANDSCAPING LLC	Contractor, lawn maintenance	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605288727	PUROCLEAN OF SE WASHINGTON	Fire and Water Damage Restoration.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605299443	GOLDEN COFFEE LLC	Catered coffee sales	KENNEWICK





BUSINESS LICENSES OCTOBER 2023

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604852507	LILIANA ALTERATIONS	Clothing alterations & cleaning	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605331823	DOUG AND BRENDA SWENSON	Pickleball court management	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605338028	RENEW REFRESH REST STOP SHELTER HOUSING PROGRAM	Social services	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605222882	RIV-VAL CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, General Construction	MOXEE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605337188	RUSTIC BEAUTY BY LYNNETTE	Handcrafted items	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605339707	INNER SPARK ACUPUNCTURE AND HOLISTIC MEDICINE LLC	Healthcare, acupunture	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605331478	REVYELLOW LLC	Consultant	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605335154	AUTO CAREER CONNECT	Talent recruiting & consulting services	GIG HARBOR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605340158	HAYWARD CONSULTING & CREATIONS, LLC	Native American language consultant & art sales	TACOMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605330765	BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE COMPANY LLC	Catered coffee sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605340435	PYT BEAUTY LLC	Cosmetics & perfume sales	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600626576	VIVID IMAGINATIONS	Face painting	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605317413	MEDICAL STAFF LINK LLC	Healthcare professional	SELAH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605344042	WILSON WORKS	Contractor, handyman	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605331287	IV J'S VINEYARD	Vineyard.	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605341548	SOUPY CROCHET	Handcrafted items	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605341461	WINDOW NATION LLC	Contractor, General Construction	AUBURN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605344137	BEYOND THE GRID BLOG	Marketing Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604528715	SALISH REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Real Estate Broker.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605332178	FENCE'EM	Contractor, fencing	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605351015	JL BUILDING, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605350036	ANNAVIGA HEALTHCARE SER- VICES	Home healthcare provider	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600500143	SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING LA- BORATORIES, INC.	Training	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605352605	INDUSTRIAL DRIVE COMPONENTS LLC	Industrial Equipment Sales.	RIDGEFIELD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605348238	MARTINEZ TOOLS LLC	Retail truck tools	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605346491	HENLEY MCKINNON LLC	Consultant	PUYALLUP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605349649	WARRIOR CHILDREN	Author, Band, Musician.	BELLEVUE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605338315	TIPI TRAILS, LLC	Native American consultant, educator, & art sales	TACOMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604971291	JAYMULK MEDIA, L.L.C.	Video editing & production	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605355827	HPA HEALTHCARE	Employment Agency.	SPOKANE
WW Home Occ	603543154	READ ASSOCIATES, LLC	Residential plan consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604969890	LOCAL BLOOMS BY JO	Floral arrangements	WALLA WALLA



BUSINESS LICENSES OCTOBER 2023

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	605159946	REID CONSTRUCTION CONSULT-ING, LLC	Building Construction Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605243WW Gen Bus	HALCYON CANDLE COMPANY	Online sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605257212	MAY J CONSULTING LLC	Business Consulting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605249314	J. TREFFRY STUDIO LLC	Art Restoration and Conservation.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605250798	PETERSON, LINDA GRACE	Bookkeeping & payroll services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	60513WW Home Occ6	KEITH BAKER BOOKS, LLC	Illustrator.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605237134	DELTA CLEANING	Cleaning Service, Window Washer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605258282	SANFORD DESIGN BUILD	Contractor, General Construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605297472	MIMI'S PLAYSCHOOL CHILDCARE	Child Care Facility.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605328027	SUMMIT VIEW PROPERTIES	Vacation rental property management	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605314482	NIKI'S DUST BUNNY BUSTERS	Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605316971	DRAGON & KOI CURIOSITIES LLC	Trading Cards, Collectibles, Hobby, Toy, and Game Retailers.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605303287	HOPE DAYCARE LLC	Child Care Facility.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605195207	SITIOGO BUSINESS SERVICES	Bookkeeping & accounting services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604228999	DU4 CUSTOM DECORATING AND CRAFTS	Custom wreaths	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605340855	TAMARA PAUL	Home healthcare provider	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604269480	MOLTEN MANOR	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	602098182	WALLA WALLA VALLEY WINE ALLI- ANCE	Wine industry support	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	605333770	KENDLE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL RESEARCH	Consultant	CHELAN